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10.000 m.II.
Marc Ruiz Valls
Didac Retamal Martinez
José Pro Pinto
Josep Molins Montes
Josep M. Simén Serrano
Josep Sanchez Pérez
Marcial Fernandez Lumbreras
Jaume Lopez Laredo
Manel Gémez Crespillo
Alejandro Abellaneda L6pez
Josep M. Antentas Altarriba
Carlos Cera Izquierdo
Jordi Martin Pascual
Miguel Quesada Velasco
Eric Segura Gallego
Josep Faro Mir
Ignasi Casas Vaqué
Joan Roca Comas
Santi Cijes Millan
Pedro Ordofiez Sobrado
Sergi Ruiz Matencio
Ferran Tapia Beltran
Albert Pineda Samora
Daniel Morafio Jiménez
Xavier Gil Mafiero
Josep A. Mellado Navarro
Albert Garcia Llunell
Eugeni Clapés Cascén
Pere Melero Sanchez
Francesc Requena Florindo
Marc Otero Fernandez
Jose M.Palomino Fernandez
Frederic Borrell Avila
Robert Sanchez Bustos
Robert Pavén Gémez
Manel Balart Ruiz
F.Xavier Caballero Marquez
Antoni Hernandez Casas
Martin Garcia Delgado
Toni Casas Gubern
Pere Calatayud Martinez
Feliu Lluch Binefa
Lluis Gabarré Rossell
Francisco Lépez Aviles
Carles Garcia Pedrero
Joan Urrutia Ferrer
Jordi Cruz Sanchez
Josep M. Bravo Vicién
Josep Molins GOmez
David Sabatés Coll
Estrangers
Carmelo Quattrochi (ITA)
Candido Owono Nsang (GEQ)

1974
1968
1942
1933
1944
1962
1958
1973
1947
1997
1946
1983
1968
1979
1979
1935
1965
1945
1960
1972
1975
1968
1979
1966
1972
1955
1957
1971
1961
1954
1974
1979
1975
1975
1975
1978
1974
1958
1978
1969
1961
1948
1974
1976
1977
1962
1972
1967
1969
1963

1977
1965

30°1772
302674
30°3274
30'4372
304770
30'57"85
3111738
3120”60
312170
31'27"25
31'33"2
31'54"25
3169”3
32’0878
32’1072
321172
32'12”5
32’1370
32’17"8
32'19"12
32’19’67
32'26"3
32'34"15
32’3678
32’4342
32’4974
32’54"9
32’5870
33'02"5
33’0870
3312”53
33221
33’234
33'23"5
33’2674
33'26"9
33’3312
33'33"99
33'39"8
33’4870
33’5070
33’5472
33’6872
34’0179
34'09"35
34’1770
34'26"9
34’3576
34’4874
34’4972

32'26"82
34°50™

1994
1990
1973
1968
1983
1992
1987
1994
1963
2018
1972
2013
1990
2011
2004
1970
1991
1974
1988
2012
1995
1990
2017
1996
1991
1977
1991
1991
1991
1981
2009
2005
2006
1994
1994
1997
1994
1992
2003
1995
1987
1974
1993
2002
1996
1984
2013
1983
1989
1982

2005
1991



